
American Festival 2016

7 - 9 October 2016Belcar Endurance Championship - Race

Zolder - 4000 mtr.Positions for each lap

Name                   LapNoPos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Fastest time :  1:34.649  in lap  9  by nbr. 705 : Mc Donald's  Racing (Norma M20 FC)

Deldiche Racing by JDC Events7011 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 11 11 11 11 11 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

Bas Koeten Racing112 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 11 705 24 24 24 24 2 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701

PK Carsport243 2 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 705 24 705 705 2 2 701 2 2 2 2 2 11 11 11 11 11 11

Mext Racing84 8 2 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 701 2 2 701 701 11 25 25 25 11 11 3 3 3 3 3 3

DVB R acing25 705 24 2 2 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 701 701 25 25 25 11 11 11 25 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

Speedlover36 24 8 8 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 8 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Comparex Racing217 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

PK Carsport2408 21 21 21 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

VR / Qvick Racing349 3 3 3 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 412 412 412 412 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

Beliën Motorsport3210 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 32 8 8 8 412 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 245 245 245 240

VGL R acing41211 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 15 15 15 32 8 32 32 32 32 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 245 245 242 240 240 32

VR / Qvick Racing14212 142 34 34 34 15 15 15 15 15 15 32 32 32 34 34 34 34 34 34 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 242 242 240 32 32 412

Team Dejonckheere by Red Ant Racing23513 34 142 142 15 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 15 240 240 240 240 240 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 32 32 32 242 412 245

Vannerum Motorsport1614 240 240 240 142 142 142 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 142 142 142 142 142 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 236 236 412 412 235 142

JJ Motorsport24215 235 15 15 240 240 240 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 245 245 245 245 245 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 412 412 235 235 142 242

Team Smartoys  by Red Ant Racing23616 245 245 245 245 245 44 44 44 44 245 245 245 245 245 242 242 242 242 242 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 148 148 148 148 148 148 412 412 235 235 142 142 242 16

Hamofa Motorsport1517 15 236 44 44 44 245 245 245 245 44 242 242 242 242 236 236 236 236 236 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 235 235 235 235 235 412 148 235 148 142 148 16 16 236

QSR Racing14818 236 242 236 236 236 242 242 242 242 242 236 236 236 236 148 148 148 148 148 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 412 412 412 412 412 235 235 148 142 148 16 236 236 235

GD Sport5819 16 44 242 242 242 236 236 236 236 236 16 148 148 148 16 16 16 16 235 412 412 412 412 412 412 412 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 236 15 15 15

Offenga Racing2720 242 235 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 148 16 16 16 235 235 235 235 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 148 148 148

CK Mechanics33521 57 16 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 235 235 235 235 15 15 15 15 57 325 325 325 325 27 27 15 27 27 257 257 257 257 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335

QSR Racing25722 44 57 57 57 57 57 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 325 27 27 27 27 15 15 27 257 257 335 335 335 335 58 58 58 58 58 325 58 325

Convents5023 58 148 335 335 335 335 57 57 57 235 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 27 257 257 257 15 257 257 257 335 335 27 27 27 58 325 325 325 325 325 58 325 58

R&J Racing3924 69 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 235 57 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 257 23 23 15 257 335 335 335 58 58 58 58 58 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Carlier6525 27 335 58 325 325 325 325 325 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 23 15 15 23 23 58 58 58 325 325 325 325 325 325 257 257 257 257 257 257 257 257

Velocitas Racing2326 335 58 325 58 58 58 58 235 325 325 58 58 58 58 58 58 257 257 50 50 335 335 335 325 325 325 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

M-Racing2527 148 23 23 257 257 257 257 58 58 58 257 257 257 257 257 257 58 23 15 335 58 58 58 65 65 50 65 65 65 23 23 23 23 65 65 65 65 65 39 39

MSE24528 23 325 257 23 23 23 23 257 257 257 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 50 335 58 65 65 65 50 50 65 23 23 23 65 65 65 65 23 23 23 39 39 65 65

DZ Competition32529 325 69 69 69 69 69 69 23 23 23 39 39 39 39 50 50 50 58 58 57 50 50 50 23 23 23 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 23 23 23 23

Mc Donald's Racing70530 257 257 39 39 39 235 235 69 39 39 50 50 50 50 39 65 65 65 65 65 39 39 39 39 39 39

QSR Racing5731 39 39 50 50 50 39 39 39 50 50 65 65 65 65 65 39 39 39 39 39 57 57

Euroracing4432 50 50 65 65 235 50 50 50 65 65

Skylimit Yokohama Race Team6933 65 65 235 235 65 65 65 65
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American Festival 2016

7 - 9 October 2016Belcar Endurance Championship - Race

Zolder - 4000 mtr.Positions for each lap

Name                   LapNoPos 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Fastest time :  1:34.649  in lap  9  by nbr. 705 : Mc Donald's  Racing (Norma M20 FC)

Deldiche Racing by JDC Events7011 24 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701 701

Bas Koeten Racing112 701 11 11 11 11 11 11 24 24 24 24 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

PK Carsport243 11 24 24 2 2 2 2 11 11 11 11 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 8 8 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

Mext Racing84 2 2 2 24 24 24 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 8 8 8 24 24 3 3 3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

DVB R acing25 3 25 25 25 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 3 3 3 3 3 2 8 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Speedlover36 25 3 3 8 25 25 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 8 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Comparex Racing217 21 8 8 3 3 3 25 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

PK Carsport2408 8 21 21 21 21 21 21 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240

VR / Qvick Racing349 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 412 34 34 34 240 240 240 240 240 412 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

Beliën Motorsport3210 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 412 412 412 34 240 240 240 34 32 32 412 412 34 412 142 32 32 32 32 32

VGL R acing41211 32 32 32 32 412 412 412 412 412 240 240 240 240 412 32 32 32 34 34 34 34 142 142 32 142 142 412 412 412

VR / Qvick Racing14212 412 412 412 412 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 142 142 412 412 412 142 142 32 32 412 412 412 142 142 142

Team Dejonckheere by Red Ant Racing23513 245 245 245 245 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 412 412 142 142 142 32 32 242 242 235 235 235 235 235

Vannerum Motorsport1614 142 142 142 142 245 245 245 245 245 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 235 235 16 16 16 16 16

JJ Motorsport24215 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 235 16 16 242 242 242 242 242

Team Smartoys  by Red Ant Racing23616 16 16 16 16 235 235 235 235 235 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 16 16 16 236 236 236 236 236

Hamofa Motorsport1517 236 236 236 235 236 236 236 236 236 236 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 236 236 236 15 15 15 15 15

QSR Racing14818 235 235 235 236 16 16 16 16 16 16 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 236 15 15 15 148 148 148 148

GD Sport5819 15 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 148 15 15 15 148 148 148 58 58

Offenga Racing2720 148 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 148 148 148 58 58 58 335 335

CK Mechanics33521 335 335 335 335 335 335 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 335 335 335 27 27

QSR Racing25722 325 325 27 27 58 58 257 257 257 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 335 27 27 27 257

Convents5023 27 27 58 58 257 257 335 335 335 257 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 257 257 257

R&J Racing3924 257 58 257 257 27 27 27 27 27 27 257 257 257 257 257 257 257 257 50 50 50

Carlier6525 58 257 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 39

Velocitas Racing2326 50 50 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

M-Racing2527 39 39 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65

MSE24528 65 65 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

DZ Competition32529 23 23

Mc Donald's Racing70530

QSR Racing5731

Euroracing4432

Skylimit Yokohama Race Team6933
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